
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 5
Galgenberg 30.12.2024

KOVZ

Piet DEFERME
hamok
Strecke : LD
Länge : 7430m
Zeit : 0:52:43 (7'06"/km)

5/22 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Simon KREKELS 0:40:45
2. Aleksei MOROZOV 0:47:33
3. Serguei SMIRNOV 0:49:23

1. 134 00:04:02 514m 7'51"/km
2. 147 00:03:49 00:07:51 494m 7'44"/km
3. 144 00:01:17 00:09:08 193m 6'39"/km
4. 118 00:03:42 00:12:50 613m 6'02"/km
5. 120 00:00:42 00:13:32 97m 7'13"/km
6. 124 00:01:45 00:15:17 285m 6'08"/km
7. 150 00:04:29 00:19:46 719m 6'14"/km
8. 154 00:02:21 00:22:07 362m 6'30"/km
9. 160 00:01:19 00:23:26 187m 7'02"/km

10. 170 00:04:13 00:27:39 419m 10'04"/km
11. 172 00:01:32 00:29:11 237m 6'28"/km
12. 173 00:00:55 00:30:06 137m 6'41"/km
13. 164 00:02:20 00:32:26 337m 6'55"/km
14. 163 00:01:06 00:33:32 152m 7'14"/km
15. 161 00:01:58 00:35:30 167m 11'47"/km
16. 162 00:01:10 00:36:40 152m 7'41"/km
17. 153 00:02:04 00:38:44 128m 16'09"/km
18. 151 00:01:45 00:40:29 124m 14'07"/km
19. 142 00:03:03 00:43:32 419m 7'17"/km
20. 130 00:01:48 00:45:20 236m 7'38"/km
21. 117 00:02:05 00:47:25 324m 6'26"/km
22. 112 00:01:03 00:48:28 190m 5'32"/km
23. 113 00:00:42 00:49:10 130m 5'23"/km
24. 106 00:01:00 00:50:10 179m 5'35"/km
25. 101 00:01:46 00:51:56 356m 4'58"/km
26. 100 00:00:20 00:52:16 74m 4'30"/km
27. 999 00:00:27 00:52:43 113m 3'59"/km
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